
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

05:10 PM, Thu, Jan 01
4165 Lance Route, New Anisha, CA, 26661 | (demo) Jonna Kovacek  | 306-314-6560 x7808
Lawn Care - Aerate a Lawn
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Janeth Krajcik
Product & Services: ["Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup", "Lawn Care - Aerate a Lawn"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

11:19 PM, Thu, Jan 01
1601 Rogahn Viaduct, Kihnstad, CA, 80427 | (demo) Shawn Wiegand  | 640.907.2590 x47560
Lawn Care and Maintenance
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Greg Jenkins
Product & Services: ["Maintain Garden - Busles, Flowers etc.", "Lawn Care and Maintenance"]
Lawn size: 810

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


